

	PO	N+1	N+2	N+3	N+4	N+5	N+6	N+7	N+8	N+9	N+10	N+11	N+12	N+13	N+14	N+15
		12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12
Chiffre d'affaires	64 203	62 400	61 000	67 000	80 000	86 000	87 700	89 500	91 200	93 000	94 900	96 850	98 790	100 700	102 700	104 800
Fournitures consommables	25 471	27 620	28 172	28 736	29 311	29 897	30 495	31 105	31 727	32 361	33 008	33 669	34 342	35 029	35 729	36 444
Fermages	2 192	6 350	6 350	6 400	8 950	13 100	13 220	18 340	18 510	18 680	11 350	11 577	11 809	12 045	12 286	12 531
Services extérieurs	18 552	11 900	11 900	12 138	12 381	12 628	12 881	13 139	13 401	13 669	13 943	14 222	14 506	14 796	15 092	15 394
Impôts et taxes	228	300	350	400	450	500	550	600	650	700	750	800	850	900	950	1 000
Charges sociales	4 028	4 750	4 750	5 000	5 000	6 000	7 200	7 100	6 730	6 700	6 700	6 450	6 500	6 630	6 750	6 900
Rémunération de l'exploitant		2 000	2 000	3 000	10 000	10 000	10 000	2 000	3 000	3 000	3 000	3 000	3 000	2 000	2 000	1 000
Dotations aux amortissements	21 261	13 400	8 700	7 300	6 700	6 300	6 000	5 800	5 500	5 500	5 500	5 500	5 500	5 000	5 000	5 000
RESULTAT COURANT	-7 529	-3 920	-1 222	4 026	7 209	7 575	7 354	11 417	11 682	12 389	20 649	21 633	22 283	24 300	24 893	26 531
RESULTAT NET	-7 529	-3 920	-1 222	4 026	7 209	7 575	7 354	11 417	11 682	12 389	20 649	21 633	22 283	24 300	24 893	26 531
CAF	13 732	9 480	7 478	11 326	13 909	13 875	13 354	17 217	17 182	17 889	26 149	27 133	27 783	29 300	29 893	31 531